
30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

06:00

07:00

  Zeitraum: 08:00

  30.07.-04.09. 12:00

13:00
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15:00

  Gesamt: 16:00

  56 Spots à 25 Sek. 17:00
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  Zeitraum: 08:00

  19.08. - 04.09. 16:00

  Gesamt: 17:00

  37 Spots à 25 Sek. 18:00

      HITRADIO Ö3

29 x 8 x

AUGUST

JULI
KW	
  31 KW	
  32 KW	
  33 KW	
  34

7 x

                             MEDIAPLAN GEBÄUDEREINIGER
                            Sommer/Herbst 2014

AUGUST

49 x

SEPTEMBER
KW	
  34 KW	
  35 KW	
  36              RMS ÖSTERREICH


